ProLED® Edgelit Panel Series 0-10V Dimmable
Lightweight, Low Profile
Design
50,000 Hour Lifespan
5 Year Warranty
IC Rated
ProLED® Edge Lit Panel Series are a long life and
energy efficient replacement for traditional lamps.

Date:
Initials:
Ordering Information
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago | Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix
© 2023 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change.
Installation
- Universal mounting clips for varying ceiling thickness
- Fast access terminal block for easy thru-wire
	 (up to 12 gauge wire size)
- Emergency battery options for all color temperatures
Construction
- 50,000 hour life results in lower maintenance costs over time
- Frosted lens for smooth, even and comfortable light distribution
- ETL approved for damp locations
- RoHS compliant
- Dimmable to 10% (0-10V)
- DLC 5.1 standard
- Offset driver box mounting for challenging plennem mounting
- IC rated
Product Code SKU Description
1x4
14EPL40/835/LED 81982 ProLED Edge-Lit Flat Panel 1x4 40W 3500K 0-10V Dimmable
14EPL40/840/LED 81983 ProLED Edge-Lit Flat Panel 1x4 40W 4000K 0-10V Dimmable
14EPL40/850/LED 81984 ProLED Edge-Lit Flat Panel 1x4 40W 5000K 0-10V Dimmable
1x4 with Emergency Backup
14EPL40/835/EM/LED 81988 ProLED Edge-Lit Flat Panel 1x4 40W 3500K 0-10V Dimmable w/Battery Backup
14EPL40/840/EM/LED 81989 ProLED Edge-Lit Flat Panel 1x4 40W 4000K 0-10V Dimmable w/Battery Backup
14EPL40/850/EM/LED 81990 ProLED Edge-Lit Flat Panel 1x4 40W 5000K 0-10V Dimmable w/Battery Backup
2x2
22EPL30/835/LED 81963 ProLED Edge-Lit Flat Panel 2x2 30W 3500K 0-10V Dimmable
22EPL30/840/LED 81964 ProLED Edge-Lit Flat Panel 2x2 30W 4000K 0-10V Dimmable
22EPL30/850/LED 81965 ProLED Edge-Lit Flat Panel 2x2 30W 5000K 0-10V Dimmable